PRODUCT GUIDE 2016
Solar Radiation
& Photonic Sensors
High Precision Instruments
for Solar Energy and
Meteorological Research
2016
The Company

Specifications
38
Part number ordering codes
Item Model
1  Sun Tracker (Single Arm) STR-21G
2 Sun Tracker (Dual Arm) STR-22G
3 Sun Tracker (High Torque Dual Arm) STR-32G
4 Top Mounting Plate for one Pyranometer TMP-S-80/802/402/410/602
5 Top Mounting Plate for two Pyranometers TMP-D-80/802/402/410/602
6 Top Mounting Plate for WISER (MS-711, MS-712, MS-713) TMP-WISER
7 Mounting Plate for a Pyranometer (Normal Incidence)  STR-22-SMP
8 Extra Pyrheliometer Mount STR-22-AD
9 Mounting plate for (MS-712) Spectroradiometer (Primary), (MS-713) STR-32-P
10 Mounting plate for (MS-711) Spectroradiometer (Secondary), (MS-700N) STR-32-S
11 Tripod for STR-32G STR-32-T
12 Shading Ball Assembly (Single Type) MB-12-1
13 Shading Ball Assembly (Dual Type) MB-12-2
14 Shading Ball Assembly for WISER (MS-711, MS-712), (MS-713) MB-13-2
15 Pyrheliometer MS-56, MS-57